10
12
14
17
20
24
26
30
36
44
38
42
49
52
58
95
60
66
68
74
78
86
80
84
89
94
96
98
100
102
104
110

Alright, Okay, You Win
Among My Souvenirs
Angry

Ballin' The Jack

Basin Street Blues

Blue Champagne

Boo-Hoo

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy
Bugle Call Rag

Bye Bye Blackbird
Caldonia

Candy

Continental, The

Daddy

Don't Get Around Much Anymore
Five Foot Two, Eyes Of Blue

For Sentimental Reasons

Glow Worm, The

Harlem Nocturne

| Can't Give You Anything But Love
I Cried For You

I Won't Dance

I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover
I'm Sitting On Top Of The World
In A Little Spanish Town

In The Mood

Indiana

It's A Pity To Say "Goodnight"
June Night

Leap Frog

Let A Smile Be Your Umbrella

Let There Be Love

Let's Dance

Long Ago (And Far Away)

Mairzy Doats

107
112
120
116
123
126
129
132
135
138

144
141
148
152
158
156
161
164
168
172
174
176
178
180
186
189
192
195

198
201
204
206
208

Moonglow 1

Most Beautiful Girl In The World, The

Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square, A

Oh! You Beautiful Doll

Old Lamplighter, The

On A Little Street In Singapore

On The Sunny Side Of The Street

Opus One

Satin Doll

Saturday Night Is The Loneliest
Night Of The Week

Seems Like Old Times

Sentimental Journey

Sheik Of Araby, The

Side By Side

Solitude

Somebody Else Is Taking My Place

Somebody Loves You

Sometimes I'm Happy

Song Is You, The

String Of Pearls, A

Sunrise Serenade

Sweet Someone

Tenderly

12th Street Rag

Way You Look Tonight, The

When My Baby Smiles At Me

When My Sugar Walks Down The Street

When The Red, Red Robin Comes
Bob, Bob, Bobbin" Along

Who?

Who's Sorry Now

Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams

Yes Indeed

Yesterdays



