2	Alright, Okay, You Win	107	Moonglow
6	Among My Souvenirs	112	Most Beautiful Girl In The World, The
8	Angry	120	Nightingale Sang In Berkeley Square, A
10	Ballin' The Jack	116	Oh! You Beautiful Doll
12	Basin Street Blues	123	Old Lamplighter, The
14	Blue Champagne	126	On A Little Street In Singapore
17	Воо-Ноо	129	On The Sunny Side Of The Street
20	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	132	Opus One
24	Bugle Call Rag	135	Satin Doll
26	Bye Bye Blackbird	138	Saturday Night Is The Loneliest
30	Caldonia		Night Of The Week
36	Candy	144	Seems Like Old Times
44	Continental, The	141	Sentimental Journey
38	Daddy	148	Sheik Of Araby, The
42	Don't Get Around Much Anymore	152	Side By Side
49	Five Foot Two, Eyes Of Blue	158	Solitude
52	For Sentimental Reasons	156	Somebody Else Is Taking My Place
58	Glow Worm, The	161	Somebody Loves You
55	Harlem Nocturne	164	Sometimes I'm Happy
60	I Can't Give You Anything But Love	168	Song Is You, The
66	I Cried For You	172	String Of Pearls, A
68	I Won't Dance	174	Sunrise Serenade
74	I'm Looking Over A Four Leaf Clover	176	Sweet Someone
78	I'm Sitting On Top Of The World	178	Tenderly
86	In A Little Spanish Town	180	12th Street Rag
80	In The Mood	186	Way You Look Tonight, The
84	Indiana	189	When My Baby Smiles At Me
89	It's A Pity To Say "Goodnight"	192	When My Sugar Walks Down The Street
94	June Night	195	When The Red, Red Robin Comes
96	Leap Frog		Bob, Bob, Bobbin' Along
98	Let A Smile Be Your Umbrella	198	Who?
100	Let There Be Love	201	Who's Sorry Now
102	Let's Dance	204	Wrap Your Troubles In Dreams
104	Long Ago (And Far Away)	206	Yes Indeed
110	Mairzy Doats	208	Yesterdays